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LOUIS C. KUHN, JR.
MRS. LAWRENCE C. MEAKIN
ELIAS A. McQUAID
ALICE JANE HINMAN
MRS. EDNA HOLMES
CLARENCE B. LUND
RESERVED - Do Not Sell
JOHN C. & HELEN P. HURD 16.)                          "

11.)                          "
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MILLBROOK AVENUE LOTS - WEST

MICHAEL L. & ERNESTINE W. BARNEY
MARILYN GOODRIDGE

               "

JEAN M. LOVETT 
STEPNEN G. WOODSUM & ANNE LOVETT

2D.)

2F.)
2E.)

2C.)

MURIEL McNAMARA

3C.) NINA L. & TOWNSEND CASS
3D.)
3E.)
3F.)

TREE - UNUSABLE
FRANK & MARJORIE DRZEWIECKI

RUSSELL P. & PATRICIA GOSS

 

4C.) NICHOLAS & MADELYN DERUVO

5F.)
5E.)
5D.)
5C.)

4D.)
4E.)
4F.)

BARBARA LUOTO

E. DAVIS & CORINNE R. WOODBURY

ALICE G. GOSS

DOUGLASS B. & CARLEE J. WOLFF

MARY D. HILLIKER

                        "

                             "

                            "

6C.) JOSEPH L. HYDE, JR. ET AL

9F.)
9E.)
9D.)
9C.)
8F.)
8E.)
8D.)
8C.)
7F.)
7E.)
7D.)
7C.)

6D.)
6E.)
6F.)

JOHN A. & SUSAN B. WALSH

DANIEL C. & MARY JANE BAKER

LOREN E. & LINDA M. BAKER

RONALD E. & LORITA A. GOODWIN

LEONARD & SHIRLEY M. HUNT

SANDIE L. BROOKS

                              "

                             "

                 "

                                 "
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10C.)
                          "
SCOTT A. & VELMA BENTON

10D.)

10F.)
10E.)

11F.)
11E.)
11D.)
11C.) PHILIP J. & DOROTHEA G. ZIMMER

NELLIE W. PIPER
                             "

               "
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TODD J. MILLER

13F.)
13E.)
13D.)
13C.)
12F.)
12E.)
12D.)
12C.)

              "
FREDERICK M. DUNLAP

ALFRED H. HANSEN

 

                  "

                     "

 

ROBERT & RUTH MANION

17F.)
17E.)
17D.)
17C.)
16F.)
16E.)
16D.)
16C.)
15F.)
15E.)
15D.)
15C.)
14F.)
14E.)
14D.)
14C.)

KENNETH P. & MARYJANE S. MARRER

FRANCIS H. & BARBARA KEENAN

RICHARD D. CURRIER

                      "
GEORGE & MILLICENT WHITE

KATHLEEN, JAMES & CHRISTOPHER GOWEN

                                  "

                               "

                   "

JOSEPH L. & JUDITH M. MASTRO

 
 

                        "

 19C.)

19F.)
19E.)
19D.)

ARMAND P. & LINDA FITTS
                      "

 

18F.)
18E.)
18D.)
18C.)

LINDA MARRER &

 

SUSANNE MARRER-ST. RASEN

 

20C.)
20D.)
20E.)
20F.)

                  "
KATHLEEN ROSS

21F.)
21E.)
21D.)
21C.)

FRANCIS CHASE AYER

EDWARD G. & DOROTHY SLAGUS

                   "

FABER

23F.)
23E.)
23D.)
23C.)
22F.)
22E.)
22D.)
22C.)

JAMES E. BREWER TRUST

ROBERT JR. & JOYCE BALDWIN

THEODORE R. & RUTH J. McCLAY

                                            "

                            "

                             "

                                            "

JAMES B. & ANN C. ALVORD

RUTH M. LAMBERT

ELIZABETH W. & PALMER E. SEVERNS

               "
DORIS HANIGAN
                              "

                       "

EDGAR & LILLIAN, GERARD & DOROTHY SIMONEAU

RUSSELL GELDART

EUGENE G. & ERMA E. McCORMACK

26F.)

27F.)
27E.)
27D.)
27C.)

                   "

COLE

                                 "

25D.)

26E.)
26D.)
26C.)
25F.)
25E.)

25C.)
24F.)
24E.)
24D.)
24C.)

BURLEIGHPARKER

SMITHMOSES

ESTATEBROCKEMELINE

F. MERRILLELLISONJ. L.ELLISONJ. W.

MRS.
WARREN R.

HOMANS

ADAMS

HOLDEN

SIMEON

SANBORN

GEORGE

CONNELL

ISAAC
CHAMBERLAIN

30

AVERYFRANK

HIRAM W.

MERRILL

SAMUEL

ROWE

ALVIN
BURLEIGH

FRANK W. & WILLIAM W.

RUSSELL

GREENLEAF
EDWIN B.

BOBETTE Y. GLIDDEN

EDMUND & FRANCES STEWART

30C.)
                   "

30E.)
30F.)

30D.)

                             "
EDWARD W. & VICTORIA B. MERRILL

SANDRA R. CAMPBELL - TED & NANCY VanKLEEF
SANDRA R. CAMPBELL

                           "
28E.)

29C.)
29D.)
29E.)
29F.)

28F.)

28C.)
28D.)

                   "
                   "

HENRY V. JR, & HENRY V. III HARRIS

JAMES E. & NANCY I. DALLEY

33C.)

HENRY V. JR, & HENRY V. III HARRIS

36D.)

36F.)
36E.)

34D.)
34C.)

34F.)

35F.)
35E.)
35D.)
35C.)

34E.)

36C.)

33D.)
33E.)
33F.)

                         "

                                   "

                                    "

DOUGLAS L. & PHYLLIS P. ROBERTSON

WOODROW L. & GWENDOLINE R. SMITH

31C.)

31E.)
31F.)
32C.)
32D.)
32E.)

31D.)

32F.)

HENRY V. JR, & HENRY V. III HARRIS
                                "
                                "
                                "
                                "
                                "
                                "
                                "ROBERT

COX

CARLTON B.

SHEPARDGILMORE

HOUSTON

MISC.

PAUL
SEAVEY

MUDGETT
FAMILY
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SYLVESTER
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SMITH
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HEATH
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TIMOTHYEASTMAN
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BROWN ESTATE
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FISKMRS. E. W.
F. W. A.

ROBIE

WATSONJOSEPHMRS.
McQUESTION
ALVA

McQUESTION
D.S.

MRS. SMITH

CLARK

DR. SAMUEL

LONG

DR. SAMUEL

LONG

GEORGE H.

BOWLESDR.

CLARK

HENRY

D
F33

MARY E.COX

CAPT. H.P.CRAIG

CAPT. H.P.
CRAIG

CHARLES

CUTTER

HAZEL I.TOMKINSON

RIC
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D.R. 
BURNHAM

SETH
GREENLEAF

SETH
GREENLEAF

JAMES L.

BRAINERD

WILIAM R.

BRACKETT CALLEYFRANKDAVID &CHASE &
CHASE &

DAVID &
FRANK
CALLEY

MRS.

KENNGOTT

SA
DIE

 F
.

114

GRACE E.
BLAISDELL

115

MRS. BARBARA

RILEY ADAMS

116

SAMUEL T.

EVANS

117

LOUISE
MEREDITH

118

RALPH
GREENLEAF

119

MADIE
DAGNEAU

120

CHARLES
CARR

121

HERBERT B.

WOODRUFF

122

MRS. AUSTIN

CASS

123

MERRILL
SMITH

124

H. A.
MOULTON

125

MRS. J. R.
DOWNING

126

H. SANBORN

SMITH

127

LAURA R.
HAWKINS

128

WALTER
GREENLEAF

129

ALLIE
SMITH

130

BRAINERD

ESTATE

131

HARRY
McGOUGH

132

MRS. G. L.

BISHOP

133

HARRY
THEALL

MRS. JOHN

PARSONS

134

MRS. BERNICE

DAVIS

134C

MORRISON

MONROE

134D

ALVIN E.
NIX JR.

120B

KIDNEYGEORGE E.

RALPH PAQUETELTON EVANSMRS. BARBARA

MRS. LOUIS

WILLEY

MRS. LOTTIE D.

EVANS

MRS. L. R.

HAWKINS

LAURA &

ALVIN C.

LAURA

WOOD
VIOLET
RICHARD &

134B

349

LYLE
THOMPSON

350

GEORGE
CHASE

137A

GEORGE S.
CHASE

137

LEWIS
AVERY

136

ROLAND
KILGORE

135

LESTER A.
WHITCHER

146

MABEL
WEARE

145

JOHN
PORTEZ

144

HORACE
HILL

143

MATILDA
DOW

142

FRANK G.
STEVENS

141

JOB
WILSON

140

342

LAWRENCE
MARDEN

343

AGNES T. JR.
BATES

344A 345 346

FRANK
AVERY

347

ALBERT
McCORMACK

348

139

W. T.
CONNOR

138A

FISHER
AMES
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338B

MRS.
S. L.
MILLIKEN

MRS.

153

HENRY B.
CLOSSON

168

CRECIA C.
CLOSSON

152

LOUIS W.
WALLNER

169

151

MRS. ALICE
GIVERSON

170

JAMES
KEEBLE

150

SUSAN B.
KEITH

171

ERNEST W.
BOYNTON

149

HAROLD
HALEY

172

JAMES F.
PEAVEY

148

MARGARET
E. KLAYBOR

173

FRED I.
JORDAN

147

WILLARD & EVA
WAKEFIELD

174

M
.

D
RE

W

174B
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IL

FO
RD

 F
.
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RA
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N

154

HAROLD
HALEY

155

SMITH C.
WORTHEN

156

MRS. L. W.
COLBY

157

MRS. L. G.
ASH

158

ALICE
PIPER

159

W.
OGDEN

160

A. W.
WEEKS

161

GEORGE E.
MORSE

162

ANNA B.
EASTMAN

163

ALVAH
PILLSBURY

164

BREWSTER
COBURN

165

EASTMAN
ESTATE

166

J. W.
PIPER

167

M.
THOMPSON

EDMUNDSBEN
AVERY
MAURICE

MRS.

PATRICIA
EDMUND

MRS.
C. H.
FARIN

MRS.

ED

HOWARD H.
LANGILL
ESTATE

KATHERINE TERRY H. & BARTLETTMRS. RENA

MRS. SARAH
CURRY

MRS. B. E.
SHIELDS

CL
AR

EN
CE

M
AB

EL
 F

. &

188

COUSINS
MRS. A. C.

189

MICKLONPETER

190

J. MORRILLCLARENCE

187

EDMUNDSDAVIS &

186

SLYE
MARY J.

191

SMITH
ADDIE

192

COUSINS
ALVAH

185

HUNT
CHESTER P.

184

CHASE
ROBERT M.

193

LOWD
EDWARD

194

ACKER
ROBERT L.

183

DREW
OLIVER

182

195

TOBEY
MRS. FRED

181

HOYT
MRS. L. J.

196

CRAWFORDMELISSA L.

180

FARNUM
WALTER A.

179

EASTMANALBERT

198

BROWN
WILLIAM I.

178

WORTHENLEON W.

199

WORTHENJOHN H.

177

ESTATE
BENNETT

200

THATCHERGEORGE B.

176

WELCH
HARRY

201

TOBEY
GAIL

175

CONWAY
ELIZABETH

202

MONTGOMERY& EVA

175B

S.
MORGAN

202 1/2

JOHN H.
EVANS

197

REVEREND
CLEVELAND

MILFORD
W. W.
COLBY

MRS.
H. J.

MRS. C. L. &
MRS. C. L. &
MRS. L. J.
HOYT

J. McCLUREANDREW
MRS.

MRS.

MRS.

P. H. &

WILLIAM J.
MRS.SANBORNJASON B.

GREEN
AMES &

217

WYATT
HORACE F.

218

ECKLES
GEORGE

216 215

CURRIER
PATRICIA

214

BORELLAJOHN B.

213

BERRY
HUBERT E.

212 211

18
61
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86
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224

BASS
VAN N.

223

WHITE
HINTON

222

CHAPMANHENRY

221

IRVING
WILLIAM

220

BLAKE
RUFUS

219

ESTATE
EMERY

210

ESTATE
CLARK

225

BOYNTONELMER J.

209

SAWYER
& MARY

226

SANBORNJASON

227

208

ESTATE
WHEELER

207

COX
ETTA W.

228

PRESCOTTKIMBALL

229

BURTT
ARTHUR A.

206

BARKER
& CHARLES

205

WAKEFIELDROBERT G.

230

CLARK
REGINALD

231

LOFTHOUSEJOSEPH

204

DOWNINGJONAS T.

203

KIMBALLROSCOE C.

232

G
. A

. R
.

EDSON M.
NORMAN

PERSON
HURMAN G.
O. REED
MRS. HOMER
MERRILL
MRS. FOREST

GEORGE E.

BERTRAM &
AMES
GREEN &

BEEDE
BESSIE
MRS.

MRS.
NELLIE J. LEROY A.

IRVING W.
BROWN SIMOND

PERLEY AVERY
ORIN A.

240

DANIEL C.
WORTHERN

255

MARY E.
ROLLINS

239

256 257

ALBERT S.
ROBIE

238

NORA C.
ELLSWORTH

237

EUGENE M.
WORTHEN

258

HAROLD C.
FREEMAN

259

MRS. H. L.
WOOD

236 235

FRED G.
WHITE

260

HAROLD
PALMER

261

WHEELER
ESTATE

234

262

MAY W.
YORK

233

DODGE
ESTATE

247

DANIEL
KENT

248

GEORGE A.
DIMOND

246

CHARLES
TUPPER

249

ELWIN M.
SMITH

250

MORSE
ESTATE

245

HARRIET
SWAN

244

JOHN C.
BERRY

251

FRANK E.
BATCHELDER

252

MRS. W. F.
ADAMS

243

GEORGE B.
COX

242

253

TIMOTHY
CHENEY

254

C.J. GOULD
ESTATE

241

CLARK
ESTATE

GEORGE F.
BOYNTON& WINNIE J.MRS. ELMER J.

BATCHELDER

MRS. HARRY A.
MERRILL
WILLIE A.

EDA MAY &
WALTER H.
GLEASON

MARGARET
B.
MORTON

JAMES W.
TITUSWARREN B.

WORTHERN
ESTATERICHARD B.

RICHARD B.
CLARK
ESTATE

HUDSON
CHARLES

C. M.

ROSS H. & ROSS H. &
MARY E.
ROLLINS

DR. JOHN C. L. &

THOMAS
CALDON

277 276

APPLEYARDMRS. CLARA

275

ESTATE
PRESSEY

274

MUDGETTMARY E.

273

MUDGETTAMBROSE

272

ROGERS
HENRY W.

271

MASON
JOHN R.

278

ROGERS
TRISTAM

279

SMITH
BLANCHE S.

280

ESTATE
CLIFFORD

281

KIMBALLWILLIAM A.

282

FOUNTAIN

283

PULSIFERLAURA

299

CLARK
GEORGE G.

300

MAYNARDJ. F.

298

DRAPER
J. F. & J. R.

297

BURLEIGHD. P. & DAVID J.

301

MARDEN
BLANCHE

296

GEORGE
FRED M.

295

FOUNTAIN

286

WOODBURYSHERMAN H.

270

GREEN
GEORGE

269

FOUNTAIN

284

GETCHELLEMERSON O.

268

PIERCE
MRS. J, K.

267

PARKER
JOSEPH

266

KINCH
MR. O. J.

265

FARMAR
ALBERT A.

264

ELLIS
CARL A.

263

GARLANDLEROY H.

263A

TEMPLE
LESTER

292B

AMES
HORACE L.

292

BLACKEYVIRGINIA

291

FIORE
DANTE M.

290

FORD
EARL R.

289

MITCHELLMRS. ALICE

288

GRANT
MRS. LEWIS

287

285

JEFFORDSHARRY E.

MUDGETTAMBROSE

MYRON
ALLEN

HENRY A.
WHITE
IVA

MRS. ARCHIE
STILES

THOMAS P.

CLIFFORDCOMMODORE GAFFNEYBERNARD W. BIXBY
DUNKLEECELIA

DORA
WORTHERN
AMES

E. G.
BURLEIGH

BEN
SMITH

ANGIE B.

WORTHERN

IRA
COFFIN

O. M.
PRATT

THEO G.

ALVORD

HENRY W.

REED

E. V.
COWEN

DR. HORACE

EASTMAN

ORISSA

PRESSEY

RUFUS

FOSTER

BLANCHE

MARDEN

MRS. C. R.

CRAWFORD

BENJAMIN

ATKINSON

GEORGE
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